
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: 261 AM THE    
Vehicle: 31       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 7:50   Leave Tumwater Middle School  
2 7:58   BUS SHED @ JOPPA LN SW (JUST BEFORE RIDGE GATE LN

SW)  
3 8:05   3517 SAPP RD SW  
4 8:06   3410 SAPP RD SW  
5 8:07   3305 SAPP RD SW  
6 8:10   4746 BUSH MOUNTAIN DR SW  
7 8:13   SIMMONS MILL CT SW & CHAPPAREL DR SW (SE)  
8 8:15   FIRLAND ST SW & 28TH AVE SW (SE)  
9 8:16   2516 FIRLAND ST SW  

10 8:17   2614 DOUGLAS ST SW  
11 8:21   I.T. STOP @ WESTRIDGE APTS / 2997 CROSBY BLVD SW  
12 8:23   DELLROSE RD SW & WOODLAND DR SW (NE)  
13 8:24   3209 WOODLAND DR SW  
14 8:24   2109 BROOKSIDE RD SW  
15 8:25   3304 CROSBY BLVD SW  
16 8:25   CROSBY BLVD SW & CROSBY CT SW  
17 8:26   CROSBY BLVD SW & SUMMIT CT SW (W)  
18 8:26   CROSBY BLVD SW & GALENTA DR SW (NE)  
19 8:28   Turn Around @ BLACKSTONE DR SW  
20 8:30   CROSBY BLVD SW & VIEWPOINT CT SW (263 PM)  
21 8:35   Tumwater Hill  
22 9:00   Return to bus yard  
23 9:10   SIGN OFF  

        
Trip: 262 AM THE    
Vehicle: 75       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 7:57   Leave Tumwater Middle School  
2 8:03   BOYS & GIRLS CLUB  
3 8:15   S 4TH AVE SW & C ST SW (SE)  
4 8:17   124 N 3RD AVE SW  
5 8:18   BATES ST SW & N 5TH AVE SW (E)  
6 8:20   415-B N 5TH AVE SW  
7 8:22   604 N 9TH AVE SW  
8 8:23   716 GRANT ST SW  
9 8:24   N 7TH AVE SW & HAYES ST SW (SE)  

10 8:30   Tumwater Hill  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

11 9:00   Return to bus yard  
12 9:10   SIGN OFF  

        
Trip: 263 AM THE    
Vehicle: 20       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 8:00   TMS Load Zone / Student Stop  
2 8:08   3814 ANTSEN RD SW  
3 8:08   38TH AVE SW & CASSIE DR SW (NE)  
4 8:09   CASSIE DR SW & CASSIE CT SW (E)  
5 8:10   CASSIE DR SW & CHAPPAREL DR SW (S)  
6 8:11   CHAPPAREL DR SW & ANTSEN ST SW (SW)  
7 8:12   3867 ANTSEN ST SW  
8 8:17   SOMERSET HILL DR SW & TYNDELL CIR SW (SW)  
9 8:18   SOMERSET HILL DR SW & HAMPTON DR SW (SW)  

10 8:20   1221 MOTTMAN RD SW  (CAPITOL HEIGHTS)  
11 8:22   704 N 6TH AVE SW  
12 8:23   613 N 6TH AVE SW  
13 8:24   624 FERRY ST SW  
14 8:25   N 4TH AVE SW & FERRY ST SW (S)  
15 8:26   607 N 5TH AVE SW  
16 8:26   812 IRVING ST SW  
17 8:27   1118 IRVING ST SW  
18 8:29   N 12TH AVE SW @ Stairs  
19 8:35   Tumwater Hill  
20 9:00   Return to bus yard  
21 9:10   SIGN OFF  

        
Trip: 264 AM THE    
Vehicle: 79       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 7:50   Leave Tumwater Middle School  
2 7:59   CLEVELAND AVE SE & BATES ST SE (NW)  
3 8:05   CLEVELAND AVE SE & DELTA LN SE (SE)  
4 8:06   4512 CLEVELAND AVE SE  
5 8:07   SOUTH ST SE & ARMSTRONG AVE SE (SW)  
6 8:08   LLOYD ST SE & PRIMROSE LN SE (NW)  
7 8:09   HOADLY ST SE & BARCLIFT LN SE (SE)  
8 8:10   HOADLY ST SE & CALVARY CT SE (SE)  
9 8:11   HOADLY ST SE & NATHAN LN SE (SE)  

10 8:12   3622 HOADLY ST SE  
11 8:13   NORTH ST SE & QUINCE ST SE (SW)  
12 8:14   NORTH ST SE & HAWTHORNE PL SE (SW)  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 3

13 8:16   1016 SOUTH ST SE  
14 8:18   SOUTHGLEN AVE SE & SOUTHGLEN PL SE (SE)  
15 8:19   906 MIDDLE ST SE  
16 8:20   838 MCDONALD ST SE  
17 8:20   MCDONALD ST SE & LORNE ST SE (NE)  
18 8:28   S 7TH AVE SW & EBBETS DR SW (SE)  
19 8:35   Tumwater Hill  
20 9:00   Return to bus yard  
21 9:10   SIGN OFF  

   


